FORT

Sunday, October 11, 2020

Departing Flight Number

Departure From Stop 33
Not Scheduled

Upper Bench (Stop 33)

Aerodrome (Firebag and YMM) Bus Schedule
Updated schedules are available at sunlink.suncor.com/forthills
Questions or comments? Contact 780-713-7400

Bus Arrival @ Airport
Not Scheduled

1st Flight

SUN

Flight Departures

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

COR/

4th Flight

Monday, October 12, 2020

ing Flight Number Departure From Stop 33 Bus Arrival @ Airport 1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight
4001 | 4023 5:56 7:30 8:30 8:45
4011 | 4033 18:09 19:25 20:25 20:35

Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Departing Flight Number

Bus Arrival @ Airport

Departure From Stop 33 1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight
4003 | 4073 5:56 7:30 8:30 8:40
4035 | 4043 | 4045 4013 17:51 19:25 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40

Wednesday, October 14, 2020

4063

Departing Flight Number

4001

4021

Departure From Stop 33
Not Scheduled

Bus Arrival @ Airport

Not Scheduled

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight

4015

4041

4039

4019

17:57

19:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

Thursday, October 15, 2020

Departing Flight Number

Bus Arrival @ Airport

Departure From Stop 33 1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight
4001 | 4021 5:56 7:30 8:30 8:40
4037 | 4017 Not Scheduled Not Scheduled
4029 | 4009 17:56 19:30 20:30 20:40

Friday, October 16, 2020

Departing Flight Number

Departure From Stop 33
Not Scheduled

Bus Arrival @ Airport

Not Scheduled

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight




