## **Upper Bench (Stop 33)**



Wednesday, October 14, 2020

Aerodrome (Firebag and YMM) Bus Schedule
Updated schedules are available at sunlink.suncor.com/forthills
Questions or comments? Contact 780-713-7400



Sunday, O	ctober 1	1, 2020				Flight De	partures	
Departing	g Flight Nu	ımber	Departure From Stop 33	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
			Not Scheduled	Not Scheduled				

Monday, October 12, 2020									
Departing Flight Number			umber	Departure From Stop 33	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
4001	4023			5:56	7:30	8:30	8:45		
4011	4033			18:09	19:25	20:25	20:35		

Tuesday, October 13, 2020				13, 2020						
	Departing Flight Number			umber	Departure From Stop 33	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
	4003	4073			5:56	7:30	8:30	8:40		
	4035	4043	4045	4013	17:51	19:25	20:10	20:20	20:30	20:40

Departing Flight Number				Departure From Stop 33	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
4063	4001	4021		Not Scheduled	Not Scheduled				
4015	4041	4039	4019	17:57	19:20	20:30	20:40	20:50	21:00
Thursday, October 15, 2020									

<b>Departing Flight Number</b>			umber	Departure From Stop 33	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
4001	4021			5:56	7:30	8:30	8:40		
4037	4017			Not Scheduled	Not Scheduled				
4029	4009			17:56	19:30	20:30	20:40		

Friday, O	ctober 10	6, 2020	<u> </u>					
Departin	g Flight N	umber	Departure From Stop 33	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
			Not Scheduled	Not Scheduled				